2025-26 Tuition

Tuition is a yearly fee and is divided into 9 monthly payments September - May (no payment in June)				
Classes	1st Dancer	Total monthly for 1st Dancer	2nd or more Dancers 5% off	Total monthly for 2nd + dancers
Registration Fee	\$40.00		\$30.00	
# of classes per week	Monthly Tuition/class	Total for 1st Dancer	Monthly Tuition	Total for 2nd or more Dancer
1 class	\$66.00	\$66.00	\$62.70	\$62.70
2nd class - 5%	\$62.70	\$128.70	\$59.57	\$122.27
3rd class - 10%	\$59.40	\$188.10	\$56.43	\$178.70
4th class - 10%	\$59.40	\$247.50	\$56.43	\$235.13
5th class - 15%	\$56.10	\$303.60	\$53.30	\$288.42
6th class - 15%	\$56.10	\$359.70	\$53.30	\$341.72
7th class - 20%	\$52.80	\$412.50	\$50.16	\$391.88
8th class - 20%	\$52.80	\$465.30	\$50.16	\$442.04
9th class - 20%	\$52.80	\$518.10	\$50.16	\$492.20
10th class - 25%	\$49.50	\$567.60	\$47.03	\$539.22
11th class - 25%	\$49.50	\$617.10	\$47.03	\$586.25
12th class - 25%	\$47.03	\$664.13	\$44.67	\$630.92
13th class - 30%	\$46.20	\$710.33	\$43.89	\$674.81
14th class - 30%	\$46.20	\$756.53	\$43.89	\$718.70
15th class - 35%	\$42.90	\$799.43	\$40.76	\$759.45
16th class - 35%	\$42.90	\$842.33	\$40.76	\$800.21
17th class - 40%	\$36.30	\$878.63	\$34.49	\$834.69
18th-20th class - FREE	\$0.00	\$878.63	\$0.00	\$834.69

Prorated class fee is \$18/class

ALL PAYMENTS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

A 3% convenience fee will be added to charge card payments

Private Lessons are \$65/30 minutes

LATE FEES: A \$20 Late Fee will be applied to any account with a balance after the 15th of the month. Accounts with a past due balance of \$500 or more will incur a 20% late fee each month.